Bus

Bus 722 B 722 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Wil SG, Bahnhof — Hosenruck, Dorf Wil SG, Bahnhof — Hosenruck, Dorf
15 stops Monday 22:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wil SG, Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Wil SG, Schwanen

Thursday 22:31
Wil SG, Rose

Friday 22:31
Wil SG, Hof zu Wil
Wil SG, Kapuziner Kloster Saturday h
Wil SG, Breitenloo Sunday 22:31
Rossriiti, Altersheim

Route info
Rossriiti, Furtbach Direction: Wil SG, Bahnhof

Stops: 15

Rossriti, Rislen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

Wuppenau, Obermérenau-Hasenloh

Homberg

. ot
Wuppenau, Untermérenau Braunau &

Wuppenau, Gemeindehaus

therhau

701m iy
Wuppenau, Im Rank 7 ! e erentater len
5 Bere m
41 m
- B
Wuppenau, Abzw. Welfensberg Gk
Muggenbuel
Bergwald, 696 m ﬂ'—,:.:l;:ll-,fl';c-l Ga3
Hosenruck, Dorf O 40 1
_.-'-'_'3.;-. Remisberg
hafen 651" m
RosL F.
K Hofberg Wiezelbern :
: TR M Zuzwil 5G
reuzacker :
Neulanden A
ik g Fiihtigel oot Ziberwangen
H00.m Firstenad: -
3 5 Briib:
S, i =t A1 B
Y s wei gl Wil N
Iquar‘ric.}.r g - f
j T A & OpenStreethMap contributars -

B n_ BT BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-722-51830506-2223975737
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-722-51830506-2223975737
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-722-51830506-2223975737

Direction

St-Livres, grande salle — Etoy, college Les Communaux

16 stops

Open route schedule

St-Livres, grande salle

St-Livres, village

Lavigny, croisée de St-Livres

Lavigny, café

Etoy, L'Espérance

Etoy, Romanéche

Etoy, village

Etoy, collége Les Communaux

Etoy, gare

Etoy, Chenalette

Buchillon, college

Buchillon, Grands-Bois

Etoy, En Bellevue

Etoy, En Folliar

Etoy, Bas du Rossé

Etoy, collége Les Communaux

Route schedule
St-Livres, grande salle — Etoy, college Les Communaux

Monday 16:44
Tuesday 16:44
Wednesday 16:44
Thursday 16:44
Friday 16:44
Saturday 16:44
Sunday 16:44
Route info

Direction: St-Livres, grande salle
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-722-51830506-2223975737

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

17:14

17:14

17:14

17:14

17:14


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-722-51830506-2223975737

Direction Route schedule

Wil SG, Bahnhof — Hosenruck, Dorf Wil SG, Bahnhof — Hosenruck, Dorf
15 stops Monday 20:31-21:31
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Wil SG, Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Wil SG, Schwanen

Thursday 20:31-21:31
Wil SG, Rose

Friday 20:31-21:31
Wil SG, Hof zu Wil
Wil SG, Kapuziner Kloster Saturday B
Wil SG, Breitenloo Sunday 20:31-21:31
Rossriti, Altersheim

Route info
Rossriiti, Furtbach Direction: Wil SG, Bahnhof

Stops: 15

Rossriti, Rislen
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min
Wuppenau, Obermérenau-Hasenloh
Wuppenau, Untermérenau
Wuppenau, Gemeindehaus
Wuppenau, Im Rank

Wuppenau, Abzw. Welfensberg

Hosenruck, Dorf

722 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munchwilen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-722-51830506-2223975737

